Pos Name Cat/Pos
1 Mike Whyatt V40 1
2 Phil Darbyshire

3  RodHart M 1
4  SeanBolland

5 Keith Johnston

6 James Kevan M 2
7 Mo Manir

8 Phil West

9 Gareth Booth

10 StephenWilliams V50 1
11 Peter Butterworth V50 2
12 JohnChaplin V45 1
13 Dave Biddulph

14 Jeff Seddon

15 Andy Staveley V40 2
16 lan Jackson

17 David Parkinson V45 2
18 DougFleming V45 3
19 Tony Hesketh V55 1
20 Christopher Lane

21 PBoardman V40 3
22 K Edwards V45 4
23 Stephen Nicholls

24V Robinson V50 3
25 Karl Tuzio V40 4
26 John Ward V55 2
27 MartynPollitt V40 5
28 Rachael Moore L 1
29 PaulNeild

30 Eric Gelshon

31 $Dave Wall V40 6
32 Stewart Jones V45 5
33 Peter Chan V40 7
34 Yvonne Wyke L35 1
35 PeteHopley

36 A Hudson V40 8
37 Paul Derbyshire V45 6
38 Stephen Moran V50 4
39 ChrisNightingale

40 StephenMcNicholas V40 9
41  Alex Turnbull V55 3
42 (No.32)

43  NeilTaylor

44 RaySmith V60 1
45  Gaynor Higson L35 2
46 SeanMcCann V45 7
47  JimWalker V50 5
48 PSummers V45 8
49 Tracey Dutton L 4
50 Brian Kennedy V55 4
51 John Lavelle V45 9
52 NickRiley

53 PeterSimpson V55 5
54 Andy Gaskell

55 Stuart Adamson

Paul Swindells

1 Wigan Phoenix
2 Chorley H

3 Horwich Rmi
4 Lostock AC

The Haigh Hall 5
at Haigh Hall on Wednesday 10th August 2005

Haigh Hall 5 — PROVISIONAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

Garstang Running Club
Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Bowland Fell Runners
Chorley H

Horwich Rmi

Wigan Phoenix

Salford

Chorley H

Wigan Phoenix

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Chorley H

Chorley AC

Wigan Phoenix

Burnden Road Runners
Salford

Wigan Phoenix

Horwich Rmi

Horwich Rmi

Chorley H

Horwich Rmi

Wigan Phoenix
Liverpool H

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Bolton United Harriers & AC
Burnden Road Runners
Wigan Phoenix

Bowland Fell Runners
Mossley Hill AC

Wigan Phoenix

Lostock AC

Wigan Phoenix

Wigan Phoenix

Lostock AC

Southport W

Wigan Phoenix

FRA

Wigan Phoenix

Penny Lane Striders
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached

Skem Boundary

Wigan Phoenix

Horwich Rmi
Warrington Road Runners
Tattenhall Runners
Skem Boundary

Wigan Phoenix
Newburgh Nomads RC
Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Liverpool H

Unattached

Horwich Rmi

Chorley H

Time
26:45
26:53
26:59
27.08
27:17
27:35
27:41
2744
28:08
28:33
28:56
29:07
29:26
29:34
29:35
29:39
29:52
30:08
30:10
30:13
30:23
30:31
30:36
30:41
30:41
30:45
30:47
30:51
30:54
31:.02
31:.04
31:09
31:22
31:27
31:30
31:37
31:54
32:12
32:17
32:22
32:23
32:24
32:32
32:34
32:35
32:37
32:42
32:46
32:57
33:.04
33:11
33:14
33:26
33:29
33:34
33:49

105
106
107
108
109
110
111

PamelaThurtle
Andrew Nightingale
?7?7?

Barrie Greenhalgh
ColinFitzjohn
KenWilliams
Steve Hollis
Derek Coop

Gary Street
David Evans
KeithMakin
Graham Schofield
GrahamNellist
Tony Man

Allan Hartley
KathWilliams
Shirley Ashton
Colin Aindow
Sara Parkinson
Victoria Harvey
DamianMeeley
Caroline Weaver
Lisa Johnston
Allan Jones

Mark Henderson
Gary Jones
Michael Ogle
PeterGillham
Alan Lacey
Michael Murray
Kevin Smith

Sarah Lucas
Guy Bessington
H Johnson
Graham Blackshaw
Jonathan Dada
John Lucas

Jane Derbyshire
Damian Ratchford
Richard Daykin
Tony Totham
Jenna Broad
Mike McDonald
Sam Booth

Liz Hopley

Ann Dean

Paul Massan
Julie Hurst

Joyce Gent
EmmaWebster
Rosie Holden
JohnHolden

Jim Turner

Trevor Prescott
Dennis Adelsberg

V50

V40 10
V4510
V4511
V4512
V4513
V45 14

V55
V50

V40 11

L50
L40

L17
L35

L
L
V55

V4013

V50
V55
V55

V45 15
V40 14
12

L
V70

V5510
V40 15

L45

V40 16

LJ
V60

L35
L35

L40
L60
L

L15
V50

V5511

V70
V75

Haigh Hall 5- Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

22 — 2 Phil Darbyshire
46 — 5 Keith Johnston
64 — 6 James Kevan
174 — 30 Stewart Jones

Haigh Hall 5 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

3 Rod Hart

9 Gareth Booth
18 DougFleming
32 Pete Hopley

7 Mo Manir

12 John Chaplin
19 Tony Hesketh
50 Barrie Greenhalgh 62 Allan Jones

1
2
4 Lostock AC
5
2
1

5 Penny Lane Striders
Wigan Phoenix
?7?7?
6 Lostock AC
Darwen Dashers
Chorley H
Road Runners Club
Horwich Rmi
Road Runners Club
Unattached
6 Horwich Rmi
7 Chorley H
Unattached
Penny Lane Striders
Darwen Dashers
1 Wigan Phoenix
1 Burnden Road Runners
Southport W
1 Chorley H

3 Southport W
V4012
10
11

Rossendale Harriers & AC
Unattached

Chorley H

7 Lostock AC

Litlewoods Running Club
8 Chorley H

8 Chorley H

9 Chorley H

UKNET

Chorley H

Darwen Dashers

Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached

1 Newburgh Nomads RC
Horwich Rmi

Unattached

Leigh Harriers & AC

1 Horwich Rmi

Unattached

Chorley H

Chorley H

Wigan Phoenix

Bowland Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers & AC

Unattached
Unattached
Wigan Phoenix
Northern Vets

19 Wigan Phoenix

1 Leigh Harriers & AC
9 Leigh Harriers & AC
Unattached

2 StHelens & Sutton
1 Skem Boundary

21 PBoardman

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated

1 Wigan Phoenix

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

7 —

1 Rachael Moore

2 Yvonne Wyke

graham@race-results.co.uk

4 Tracey Dutton

10 StephenWilliams
20 Christopher Lane

ort
Spsoft

34:03
34.06
34:09
34:11
34:17
34:19
34:24
34:45
34:48
34:52
34:54
34:58
35:00
35:.07
35:13
35:28
35:47
35:49
35:54
36:05
36:17
36:29
36:33
36:39
36:49
36:54
37:06
37:.06
37:33
38:13
38:28
38:40
38:46
38:53
39:02
39:03
39:03
39:20
40:04
40:18
40:23
41:00
41:12
41:26
41:55
43:24
44:12
44:12
44:24
44:34
47:49
47:49
48:47
49:21
52:00



